
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

24.61

LRC 10/10/2017

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20038 Ember Labrador Retriever Holly Drabyk10 24.61

20004 Kea Labrador Retriever Deirdre Crofton9 25.41

20014 Tag Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner9 25.96

20006 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire9 26.22

20007 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske8 28.09

20010 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion6 32.99

20016 Skipper Labrador Retriever Mary Kobis6 33.83

20020 Brie Labrador Retriever Bonnie Platt6 34.62

20029 Comet Labrador Retriever Pollyanna Mead5 35.74

20008 Kinzi Labrador Retriever Deirdre Crofton4 37.52

20033 Cooey Labrador Retriever Ellen McGaghey1 47.2

20019 Jet Labrador Retriever Lisa Hanley NQ NT

20028 Zach Labrador Retriever Pat Cochran NQ NT

20031 Courageous Labrador Retriever Chris Ciardelli NQ NT

20001 Fanta Labrador Retriever Pamela Kimel Pelletier NQ 25.74

20015 Violet Labrador Retriever Beckie Cizenski NQ 26.17

20011 Timer Labrador Retriever Jan  Johnson NQ 26.56

20012 Riot Labrador Retriever Lindsay Hill NQ 27.99

20003 Acela Labrador Retriever Theresa Murphy NQ 28.09

20055 Koli Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey NQ 31.47

20009 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ 33.3

20032 Ayla Labrador Retriever Walter Gedney NQ 36.44

20002 Jazz Labrador Retriever Linda Nash NQ 38.46



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

29.39

LRC 10/10/2017

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Banshee Labrador Retriever Michael Kreiser10 29.39

24010 Shaker Labrador Retriever Julie Mikesell9 32.03

24004 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan9 32.11

24002 Cantina Labrador Retriever Julie Mikesell7 37.52

24020 Deacon Blues Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey NQ 30.52

24007 Nyke Labrador Retriever Regina Lutz NQ 31.69

24030 Scope Labrador Retriever Sarah Stuurman NQ 40.44

24012 Sully Labrador Retriever Kim Davis NQ 46.35



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

32.77

LRC 10/10/2017

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16010 Zaeta Labrador Retriever Richard Willner10 32.77

16007 Kona Labrador Retriever Kathi Dunlap9 33.53

16020 Hannah Labrador Retriever Beth Teixeira8 39.01

16012 Remi Labrador Retriever Kathi Dunlap NQ NT

16009 Lexie Labrador Retriever Margaret Daunt NQ 25.41

16025 Launch Labrador Retriever Lisa Chernack NQ 37.64

16021 Sandia Labrador Retriever Shawna Kircher NQ 45.04



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsLRC 10/10/2017

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20034 Cuda Labrador Retriever PK Lichtenberger NQ NT

20023 Ruger Labrador Retriever Regina Lutz NQ NT

20035 Jameson Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek NQ NT

20022 Jaxon Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek NQ 47.88

20026 Grady Labrador Retriever Bridget Kennedy NQ 49.34



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LRC 10/10/2017

139

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20038 Ember Labrador Retriever Holly Drabyk100 36.97 3.7598



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LRC 10/10/2017

137

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 Piper Labrador Retriever Deborah Granquist NQ 62.62 2.1878



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LRC 10/10/2017

139

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Rumble Labrador Retriever Deborah Zirwas NQ NT

20042 Molly Labrador Retriever Pam Burek NQ 53.03 2.6212

20041 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome NQ 78.06 1.7807



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LRC 10/10/2017

167

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Comet Labrador Retriever Pollyanna Mead100 43.14 3.8711

20028 Zach Labrador Retriever Pat Cochran NQ 44.21 3.7774

20031 Courageous Labrador Retriever Chris Ciardelli NQ 48.64 3.4334

20033 Cooey Labrador Retriever Ellen McGaghey NQ 53.5 3.1215

20050 Abby All American Terrence O'Hanlon NQ 56.26 2.9684



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LRC 10/10/2017

167

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Sully Labrador Retriever Kim Davis NQ 44.53 3.7503

24014 Sophie Labrador Retriever Diane Kramer NQ 80.17 2.0831



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LRC 10/10/2017

187

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Jazz Labrador Retriever Linda Nash NQ 43.72 4.2772

20032 Ayla Labrador Retriever Walter Gedney NQ 43.75 4.2743

20003 Acela Labrador Retriever Theresa Murphy NQ 44.84 4.1704

20001 Fanta Labrador Retriever Pamela Kimel Pelletier NQ 47.01 3.9779



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LRC 10/10/2017

187

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24030 Scope Labrador Retriever Sarah Stuurman NQ 53.61 3.4882



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LRC 10/10/2017

187

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20012 Riot Labrador Retriever Lindsay Hill100 39.35 4.7522

20004 Kea Labrador Retriever Deirdre Crofton100 39.47 4.7378

20007 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 46.81 3.9949

20016 Skipper Labrador Retriever Mary Kobis100 49.73 3.7603

20009 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi100 49.86 3.7505

20006 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire NQ NT

20014 Tag Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner NQ 39.55 4.7282

20010 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion NQ 41.79 4.4748

20018 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney NQ 42.45 4.4052

20015 Violet Labrador Retriever Beckie Cizenski NQ 42.59 4.3907

20011 Timer Labrador Retriever Jan  Johnson NQ 42.7 4.3794

20013 Rumor Labrador Retriever Elisa Calabrese NQ 43.91 4.2587

20055 Koli Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey NQ 45.45 4.1144

20017 Sky Labrador Retriever LaVonne Meunier NQ 45.77 4.0856

20020 Brie Labrador Retriever Bonnie Platt NQ 48.36 3.8668

20005 Pepsi Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner NQ 58.56 3.1933

20008 Kinzi Labrador Retriever Deirdre Crofton NQ 61.22 3.0546

20019 Jet Labrador Retriever Lisa Hanley NQ 72.39 2.5832



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LRC 10/10/2017

187

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24009 Hartley Labrador Retriever Ann Smorado100 41.04 4.5565

24020 Deacon Blues Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey100 46.3 4.0389

24004 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 47.15 3.9661

24015 Swoosh Labrador Retriever Michael Kreiser100 48.97 3.8187

24002 Cantina Labrador Retriever Julie Mikesell100 52.07 3.5913

24001 Banshee Labrador Retriever Michael Kreiser NQ NT

24005 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 38.86 4.8121

24007 Nyke Labrador Retriever Regina Lutz NQ 40.73 4.5912

24010 Shaker Labrador Retriever Julie Mikesell NQ 47.07 3.9728

24025 Nodin Labrador Retriever Joanne Baum NQ 68.72 2.7212



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LRC 10/10/2017

139

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Elf Labrador Retriever Barbara Burri NQ NT

16020 Hannah Labrador Retriever Beth Teixeira NQ 45.71 3.0409

16018 Kat Labrador Retriever Jennifer Quinn NQ 92.45 1.5035



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LRC 10/10/2017

139

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Wyatt Labrador Retriever Donna Germann NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LRC 10/10/2017

167

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16012 Remi Labrador Retriever Kathi Dunlap NQ 83.15 2.0084



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

LRC 10/10/2017

167

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Jameson Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek NQ 63.49 2.6303

20034 Cuda Labrador Retriever PK Lichtenberger NQ 69.8 2.3926



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LRC 10/10/2017

187

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Jacey Labrador Retriever Maura Wiser100 52.56 3.5578

16001 Chip Labrador Retriever Rosemary Decie NQ 49.07 3.8109

16013 Bonny Labrador Retriever Jack Sprano NQ 51.68 3.6184



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LRC 10/10/2017

187

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20023 Ruger Labrador Retriever Regina Lutz NQ NT

20022 Jaxon Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek NQ 49.46 3.7808



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LRC 10/10/2017

187

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Miley Labrador Retriever Jeannie Henderson100 47.23 3.9593

16025 Launch Labrador Retriever Lisa Chernack100 49.08 3.8101

16004 Lola Labrador Retriever Linda Jones   100 50.42 3.7088

16006 Fresca Labrador Retriever Pamela Kimel Pelletier100 56.94 3.2842

16003 Andi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver100 60.16 3.1084

16011 Libby Labrador Retriever Bonnie Platt NQ 44.87 4.1676

16009 Lexie Labrador Retriever Margaret Daunt NQ 47.33 3.951

16010 Zaeta Labrador Retriever Richard Willner NQ 48.23 3.8773

16007 Kona Labrador Retriever Kathi Dunlap NQ 51.77 3.6121

16008 Sadie Labrador Retriever Randi Martin NQ 60.08 3.1125



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LRC 10/10/2017

187

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 38.65 4.8383

20026 Grady Labrador Retriever Bridget Kennedy NQ 46.77 3.9983

20027 Sophie Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton NQ 46.89 3.9881



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

LRC 10/10/2017

0

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20007 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 36.54

20012 Riot Labrador Retriever Lindsay Hill NQ 42.94

20010 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion NQ 47.59

20009 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ 50.63

20015 Violet Labrador Retriever Beckie Cizenski NQ 51.22



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

LRC 10/10/2017

0

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Banshee Labrador Retriever Michael Kreiser100 38.21

24009 Hartley Labrador Retriever Ann Smorado100 39.05

24020 Deacon Blues Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey100 41.14

24005 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 37.06

24004 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan NQ 49.42



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

LRC 10/10/2017

0

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16010 Zaeta Labrador Retriever Richard Willner100 40.91

16007 Kona Labrador Retriever Kathi Dunlap NQ 56.93

16004 Lola Labrador Retriever Linda Jones    NQ 60.81



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

LRC 10/10/2017

0

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 37.87

20027 Sophie Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton100 41.71



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

LRC 10/10/2017

112

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20038 Ember Labrador Retriever Holly Drabyk NQ 21.55 5.1972



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

LRC 10/10/2017

112

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20042 Molly Labrador Retriever Pam Burek NQ 32.89 3.4053

20041 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome NQ 62.79 1.7837



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LRC 10/10/2017

112

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24014 Sophie Labrador Retriever Diane Kramer NQ 53.45 2.0954



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LRC 10/10/2017

147

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Fanta Labrador Retriever Pamela Kimel Pelletier100 24.87 5.9107

20028 Zach Labrador Retriever Pat Cochran100 25.88 5.6801

20003 Acela Labrador Retriever Theresa Murphy100 27.01 5.4424

20033 Cooey Labrador Retriever Ellen McGaghey NQ 31.42 4.6785

20031 Courageous Labrador Retriever Chris Ciardelli NQ 35.31 4.1631



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LRC 10/10/2017

147

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Sully Labrador Retriever Kim Davis NQ 30.37 4.8403



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LRC 10/10/2017

172

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Abby All American Terrence O'Hanlon NQ NT

20002 Jazz Labrador Retriever Linda Nash NQ 30.08 5.7181

20032 Ayla Labrador Retriever Walter Gedney NQ 33.44 5.1435



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LRC 10/10/2017

172

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20014 Tag Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner100 23.36 7.3630

20011 Timer Labrador Retriever Jan  Johnson100 25.73 6.6848

20004 Kea Labrador Retriever Deirdre Crofton100 26.91 6.3917

20006 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire100 27.97 6.1494

20010 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion100 28.28 6.0820

20007 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 29.4 5.8503

20013 Rumor Labrador Retriever Elisa Calabrese100 30.38 5.6616

20016 Skipper Labrador Retriever Mary Kobis100 30.75 5.5935

20055 Koli Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey100 30.93 5.5609

20020 Brie Labrador Retriever Bonnie Platt100 33.46 5.1405

20008 Kinzi Labrador Retriever Deirdre Crofton100 42.43 4.0537

20009 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ 30.94 5.5591

20015 Violet Labrador Retriever Beckie Cizenski NQ 30.95 5.5574

20017 Sky Labrador Retriever LaVonne Meunier NQ 34.42 4.9971

20018 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney NQ 36.71 4.6854

20012 Riot Labrador Retriever Lindsay Hill NQ 40.58 4.2385

20019 Jet Labrador Retriever Lisa Hanley NQ 42.25 4.0710



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LRC 10/10/2017

172

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Deacon Blues Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey100 30.69 5.6044

24001 Banshee Labrador Retriever Michael Kreiser100 31.12 5.527

24009 Hartley Labrador Retriever Ann Smorado100 31.34 5.4882

24025 Nodin Labrador Retriever Joanne Baum100 32.9 5.228

24015 Swoosh Labrador Retriever Michael Kreiser100 34.17 5.0337

24010 Shaker Labrador Retriever Julie Mikesell100 34.94 4.9227

24005 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 29.41 5.8484

24007 Nyke Labrador Retriever Regina Lutz NQ 29.41 5.8484

24004 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan NQ 36.68 4.6892

24030 Scope Labrador Retriever Sarah Stuurman NQ 40.76 4.2198

24002 Cantina Labrador Retriever Julie Mikesell NQ 44.11 3.8993



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LRC 10/10/2017

112

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Otter Labrador Retriever Mary Horne100 31.79 3.5231

16018 Kat Labrador Retriever Jennifer Quinn NQ NT

16021 Sandia Labrador Retriever Shawna Kircher NQ 52.66 2.1269



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LRC 10/10/2017

112

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20034 Cuda Labrador Retriever PK Lichtenberger NQ 32.24 3.4739



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LRC 10/10/2017

147

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Chip Labrador Retriever Rosemary Decie100 33.11 4.4397

16013 Bonny Labrador Retriever Jack Sprano100 47.95 3.0657



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

LRC 10/10/2017

147

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Jaxon Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek95 35.3 4.1643

20023 Ruger Labrador Retriever Regina Lutz NQ NT

20044 Wyatt Labrador Retriever Donna Germann NQ 33.32 4.4118

20035 Jameson Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek NQ 48 3.0625



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LRC 10/10/2017

172

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Andi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver NQ 45.18 3.807



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

LRC 10/10/2017

172

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16011 Libby Labrador Retriever Bonnie Platt100 30.89 5.5681

16005 Miley Labrador Retriever Jeannie Henderson100 32.3 5.3251

16010 Zaeta Labrador Retriever Richard Willner100 36.03 4.7738

16006 Fresca Labrador Retriever Pamela Kimel Pelletier100 43.37 3.9659

16009 Lexie Labrador Retriever Margaret Daunt NQ 26.63 6.4589

16025 Launch Labrador Retriever Lisa Chernack NQ 34.87 4.9326

16004 Lola Labrador Retriever Linda Jones    NQ 40.05 4.2946

16008 Sadie Labrador Retriever Randi Martin NQ 41.91 4.1040

16007 Kona Labrador Retriever Kathi Dunlap NQ 47.17 3.6464

16002 Jacey Labrador Retriever Maura Wiser NQ 47.98 3.5848

16012 Remi Labrador Retriever Kathi Dunlap NQ 50.49 3.4066



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

LRC 10/10/2017

172

Labrador Retriever Club Inc

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 27.62 6.2274

20026 Grady Labrador Retriever Bridget Kennedy100 31.88 5.3952

20027 Sophie Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton100 36.66 4.6918


